  [AK4187]
MS1260-E-03  2013/01
 - 1 -
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The AK4187 is a 4-wire resistive touch screen controller with an integrated 12-bit SAR A/D converter, and
it is capable of supporting dual touch gestures. The AK4187 can detect both the pressed screen location
and touch pressure. It can also detect the dual touch center location and the parameters related to two
touch points distance. The AK4187 is available in a 16pin QFN, and it is ideal for touch screens for mobile